17
26
27
39
42
50
51
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
72
73
75
76
80
86
87
89
99

CITY: NEW HOPE
INDUSTRY

AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
TRADE CONTRACTORS
MFG:PAPER PRODUCTS
MFG:PRINTING,PUBLISHING
MFG:MISCELLANEOUS

MOTOR FREIGHT

WHOL :DURABLE GOODS

WHOL :NONDURABLE GOODS
RETL :HARDWARE ,BLDG MATLS
RETL zFOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL : APPAREL ,ACCESSORIES
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING
RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
HEALTH SERVICES
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS
ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$2,122,360
$24,516,936

$134,728,444

$37,296,721
$8,110,717
$16,669

$104,014,995

$32,935,437
$18,735,653
$2,842,455
$12,062,004
$718,287
$196,130
$14,639,585
$37,319,553
$6,749,174
$15,550,925
$3,086,042
$827,908
$487,506
$976,240
$762,718
$27,576,381
$71,012,022

$557,284,862

INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

TAXABLE SALES

$1,203,273
$7,554,430
$12,814
$2,927,273
$85,987
$16,669
$40,523,049
$474,683
$14,962,175
$1,761,988
$4,297,813
$103,202
$167,902
$14,506,501
$19,218,020
$727,493
$3,119,761
$1,345,712
$174,938
$196,936
$311,895
$97,525
$1,459,352
$5,341,241

$120,590,632

SALES TAX

$78,209
$491,037
$832
$190,268
$5,589
$1,083
$2,633,996
$30,854
$972,540
$114,502
$279,390
$6,710
$10,912
$985,652
$1,262,473
$47,299
$202,789
$87,467
$11,373
$12,802
$20,273
$6,340
$94,858
$355,981

$7,903,229

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY

USE TAX

$116
$572,990
$20,235
$52,689
$2,111
$374
$468
$19,763
$841
$10,537
$309

$0

$175
$1,370
$25,086
$1,093
$4,510
$68

$51

$70

$0

$130
$9,370
$60,271

$782,627

TOTAL TAX

$78,325
$1,064,027
$21,067
$242,957
$7,700
$1,457
$2,634,464
$50,617
$973,381
$125,039
$279,699
$6,710
$11,087
$987,022
$1,287,559
$48,392
$207,299
$87,535
$11,424
$12,872
$20,273
$6,470
$104,228
$416,252

$8,685,856

NUMBER

11
13
4
11
5
4
27
8
8
9
11
6
10
21
106
27
38
10
10
2
4
11
10
a4

415



