## MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 1998

CITY: NEW HOPE

	INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
7	AGRICULTURAL SERVICES	\$2,122,360	\$1,203,273	\$78,209	\$116	\$78,325	11
17	TRADE CONTRACTORS	\$24,516,936	\$7,554,430	\$491,037	\$572,990	\$1,064,027	13
26	MFG:PAPER PRODUCTS	\$134,728,444	\$12,814	\$832	\$20,235	\$21,067	4
27	MFG:PRINTING,PUBLISHING	\$37,296,721	\$2,927,273	\$190,268	\$52,689	\$242,957	11
39	MFG:MISCELLANEOUS	\$8,110,717	\$85,987	\$5,589	\$2,111	\$7,700	5
42	MOTOR FREIGHT	\$16,669	\$16,669	\$1,083	\$374	\$1,457	4
50	WHOL:DURABLE GOODS	\$104,014,995	\$40,523,049	\$2,633,996	\$468	\$2,634,464	27
51	WHOL:NONDURABLE GOODS	\$32,935,437	\$474,683	\$30,854	\$19,763	\$50,617	8
52	RETL:HARDWARE,BLDG MATLS	\$18,735,653	\$14,962,175	\$972,540	\$841	\$973,381	8
54	RETL:FOOD	\$2,842,455	\$1,761,988	\$114,502	\$10,537	\$125,039	9
55	RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION	\$12,062,004	\$4,297,813	\$279,390	\$309	\$279,699	11
56	RETL:APPAREL,ACCESSORIES	\$718,287	\$103,202	\$6,710	\$0	\$6,710	б
57	RETL:FURNITURE	\$196,130	\$167,902	\$10,912	\$175	\$11,087	10
58	RETL:EATING,DRINKING	\$14,639,585	\$14,506,501	\$985,652	\$1,370	\$987,022	21
59	RETL:MISCELLANEOUS	\$37,319,553	\$19,218,020	\$1,262,473	\$25,086	\$1,287,559	106
72	PERSONAL SERVICES	\$6,749,174	\$727,493	\$47,299	\$1,093	\$48,392	27
73	BUSINESS SERVICES	\$15,550,925	\$3,119,761	\$202,789	\$4,510	\$207,299	38
75	AUTOMOBILE SERVICES	\$3,086,042	\$1,345,712	\$87,467	\$68	\$87,535	10
76	MISC REPAIR SERVICES	\$827,908	\$174,938	\$11,373	\$51	\$11,424	10
80	HEALTH SERVICES	\$487,506	\$196,936	\$12,802	\$70	\$12,872	7
86	MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS	\$976,240	\$311,895	\$20,273	\$0	\$20,273	4
87	ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE	\$762,718	\$97,525	\$6,340	\$130	\$6,470	11
89	MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES	\$27,576,381	\$1,459,352	\$94,858	\$9,370	\$104,228	10
99	UNDESIGNATED	\$71,012,022	\$5,341,241	\$355,981	\$60,271	\$416,252	44
	CITY TOTAL	\$557,284,862	\$120,590,632	\$7,903,229	\$782,627	\$8,685,856	415